Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 18.06.2017
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#

Jméno

KFiZ Tomas (2000)
Trutna Jan (1999)
Mocholan Martin (1988)
Pospichal Vladimir (1985)
KFivanek Josef (1979)
Bucek Martin (1978)
Hajek Tomas (2000)
Juficka Jifi (1976)

Bartik Michal (1977)
Zeleny Radek (1981)
Dolezal Marek (1980)
Veseld Petra (1989)
Slezak Pavel (1986)
Prochdzka Milan (1966)
Man Martin (1991)
Hromadka Ondrej (1990)
Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)
Dragolov Daniel (1967)
Smetana Josef (1969)
Svecova Lenka (2001)
Bubla Michal (1974)
Molva FrantiSek (1994)
Venerova Lenka (1986)
Smatera Petr (1961)
Grulich Ondfej (2001)
Lapes Jaromir (1976)
Sk¥ivanek Petr (1966)
Man Jakub (1994)

Stava Petr (1967)
Zale3ak Michal (1981)
Frolianova Veronika (1973)
Prochdzka Jan (1993)
Spacek Karel (1957)
Coufal Lukas (2001)
Cermak Martin (1971)
O3Smera Martin (1970)
Prochdzkova Vendula (1974)
Janak Karel (1957)
Turicky Ladislav (1981)
Stépanek Radek (1998)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec

TJ Spartak Trebic

Alfa Tri Team
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
MST Jihlava

JPK AXIS

IndividudlIni
MST Jihlava
JPK AXIS

MST Jihlava

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Spartak Trebic

L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA

Botanka Running
Eurofoam sport team
Elitavers Jihlava
SK Sever Brno
Sokol Jihlava

Alfa Tri Team

ASK TT-Ski Blansko
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Individualni

LRS Vyskov

T) Spartak Trebic
TRI CLUB Jihlava
UZEL ELITE Team
Brno

Trestice

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Tel¢

TITAN TRILIFE
Jihlava Pteam

Brno

Cas

01:06:33,00
01:06:51,00
01:08:10,00
01:08:24,00
01:10:40,00
01:11:05,00
01:11:28,00
01:11:59,00
01:12:31,00
01:12:44,00
01:13:00,00
01:13:12,00
01:13:18,00
01:14:51,00
01:15:14,00
01:15:48,00
01:16:15,00
01:17:18,00
01:18:02,00
01:18:16,00
01:18:29,00
01:19:28,00
01:19:59,00
01:20:57,00
01:21:47,00
01:22:32,00
01:22:38,00
01:22:46,00
01:23:46,00
01:24:09,00
01:24:25,00
01:24:31,00
01:24:36,00
01:24:38,00
01:25:28,00
01:25:58,00
01:27:53,00
01:28:15,00
01:28:29,00
01:29:01,00

Plavani
00:10:20,00(2)
00:09:32,00(1)
00:10:35,00(4)
00:10:40,00(5)
00:11:39,00(8)

00:14:27,00(24)
00:10:29,00(3)
00:13:40,00(22)
00:12:35,00(13)
00:13:32,00(18)
00:11:55,00(9)
00:12:17,00(11)
00:13:04,00(16)
00:13:12,00(17)
00:12:08,00(10)
00:12:46,00(14)
00:12:54,00(15)
00:14:38,00(26)
00:14:28,00(25)
00:11:16,00(6)
00:13:37,00(20)
00:14:39,00(28)
00:15:37,00(32)
00:15:17,00(31)
00:13:39,00(21)
00:15:13,00(30)
00:17:23,00(40)
00:16:18,00(35)
00:16:30,00(38)
00:14:38,00(27)
00:14:45,00(29)
00:18:25,00(46)
00:17:52,00(43)
00:13:33,00(19)
00:16:22,00(36)
00:12:27,00(12)
00:16:35,00(39)
00:14:23,00(23)
00:18:44,00(48)
00:20:46,00(49)

Kolo
00:37:20,00(4)
00:38:08,00(7)
00:37:06,00(3)
00:37:01,00(2)

00:39:07,00(14)
00:36:43,00(1)
00:40:25,00(19)
00:38:17,00(10)
00:38:17,00(9)
00:37:40,00(5)
00:38:58,00(12)
00:38:37,00(11)
00:38:13,00(8)
00:40:01,00(16)
00:39:11,00(15)
00:37:57,00(6)
00:40:21,00(18)
00:38:58,00(13)
00:41:13,00(22)
00:42:00,00(27)
00:41:55,00(26)
00:41:41,00(25)
00:41:06,00(21)
00:40:09,00(17)
00:44:34,00(36)
00:43:38,00(32)
00:41:29,00(23
00:43:34,00(30
00:42:02,00(28
00:44:13,00(34
00:43:48,00(33
00:41:39,00(24
00:40:57,00(20)
00:45:00,00(38)
00:44:19,00(35)
00:47:46,00(46)
00:46:53,00(44)
00:43:13,00(29)
00:43:35,00(31)
00:44:45,00(37)

Béh
00:18:53,00(1)
00:19:11,00(2)
00:20:29,00(6)
00:20:43,00(8)
00:19:54,00(3)
00:19:55,00(4)
00:20:34,00(7)
00:20:02,00(5)

00:21:39,00(11)
00:21:32,00(9)
00:22:07,00(13)
00:22:18,00(14)
00:22:01,00(12)
00:21:38,00(10)
00:23:55,00(26)
00:25:05,00(31)
00:23:00,00(18)
00:23:42,00(24)
00:22:21,00(15)
00:25:00,00(30)
00:22:57,00(17)
00:23:08,00(19)
00:23:16,00(20)
00:25:31,00(34)
00:23:34,00(22)
00:23:41,00(23)
00:23:46,00(25)
00:22:54,00(16)
00:25:14,00(32)
00:25:18,00(33)
00:25:52,00(37)
00:24:27,00(28)
00:25:47,00(36)
00:26:05,00(38)
00:24:47,00(29)
00:25:45,00(35)
00:24:25,00(27)
00:30:39,00(47)
00:26:10,00(39)
00:23:30,00(21)



a7 Matougova Michaela (2000) CZE 01:29:57,00 00:16:04,00(34) 00:46:18,00(42) 00:27:35,00(41)

42 Outulny Jaroslav (1991) CZE Moravské Bud&jovice 01:30:18,00 00:17:27,00(41) 00:46:01,00(41) 00:26:50,00(40)
43 Buckova Lenka (1978) CZE MST Jihlava 01:32:00,00 00:17:39,00(42) 00:45:57,00(40) 00:28:24,00(42)
44 Zeman Zbynék (1954) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 01:33:38,00 00:18:13,00(45) 00:45:26,00(39) 00:29:59,00(45)
45 Jufitkové Kamila (1977) CZE HK Skala Stoky 01:34:00,00 00:18:26,00(47) 00:46:38,00(43) 00:28:56,00(43)
46 Cipru$ova Tereza (2000) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 01:35:11,00 00:11:30,00(7) 00:54:34,00(50) 00:29:07,00(44)
47 Kalab Milo (1950) CZE 01:37:45,00 00:15:51,00(33) 00:49:27,00(47) 00:32:27,00(49)
48 Kuchafova Jana (1980) CZE 01:37:55,00 00:17:53,00(44) 00:47:27,00(45) 00:32:35,00(50)
49 Jurova Ivana (2001) CZE T Spartak Trebi¢ 01:38:59,00 00:16:24,00(37) 00:52:17,00(48) 00:30:18,00(46)
50 Pospichal Vladimir (1952) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 01:45:31,00 00:20:47,00(50) 00:53:09,00(49) 00:31:35,00(48)
DNF Cech Ladislav (1973) CZE 00:16:46,00() 00:38:38,00() -

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 12:59



