

## Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 18.06.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	<b>Kříž Tomáš (2000)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:06:33,00	00:10:20,00(2)	00:37:20,00(4)	00:18:53,00(1)
2	<b>Trutna Jan (1999)</b>	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:06:51,00	00:09:32,00(1)	00:38:08,00(7)	00:19:11,00(2)
3	Mocholán Martin (1988)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:08:10,00	00:10:35,00(4)	00:37:06,00(3)	00:20:29,00(6)
4	Pospíchal Vladimír (1985)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:08:24,00	00:10:40,00(5)	00:37:01,00(2)	00:20:43,00(8)
5	<b>Křivánek Josef (1979)</b>	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	01:10:40,00	00:11:39,00(8)	00:39:07,00(14)	00:19:54,00(3)
6	Buček Martin (1978)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:11:05,00	00:14:27,00(24)	00:36:43,00(1)	00:19:55,00(4)
7	<b>Hájek Tomáš (2000)</b>	CZE	JPK AXIS	01:11:28,00	00:10:29,00(3)	00:40:25,00(19)	00:20:34,00(7)
8	<b>Juříčka Jiří (1976)</b>	CZE		01:11:59,00	00:13:40,00(22)	00:38:17,00(10)	00:20:02,00(5)
9	Bartík Michal (1977)	CZE	Individuální	01:12:31,00	00:12:35,00(13)	00:38:17,00(9)	00:21:39,00(11)
10	Zelený Radek (1981)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:12:44,00	00:13:32,00(18)	00:37:40,00(5)	00:21:32,00(9)
11	Doležal Marek (1980)	CZE	JPK AXIS	01:13:00,00	00:11:55,00(9)	00:38:58,00(12)	00:22:07,00(13)
12	Veselá Petra (1989)	CZE		01:13:12,00	00:12:17,00(11)	00:38:37,00(11)	00:22:18,00(14)
13	Slezák Pavel (1986)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:13:18,00	00:13:04,00(16)	00:38:13,00(8)	00:22:01,00(12)
14	<b>Procházka Milan (1966)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:14:51,00	00:13:12,00(17)	00:40:01,00(16)	00:21:38,00(10)
15	Man Martin (1991)	CZE	Spartak Třebíč	01:15:14,00	00:12:08,00(10)	00:39:11,00(15)	00:23:55,00(26)
16	Hromádka Ondřej (1990)	CZE	L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA	01:15:48,00	00:12:46,00(14)	00:37:57,00(6)	00:25:05,00(31)
17	Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)	CZE		01:16:15,00	00:12:54,00(15)	00:40:21,00(18)	00:23:00,00(18)
18	Dragolov Daniel (1967)	CZE	Botanka Running	01:17:18,00	00:14:38,00(26)	00:38:58,00(13)	00:23:42,00(24)
19	Smetana Josef (1969)	CZE	Eurofoam sport team	01:18:02,00	00:14:28,00(25)	00:41:13,00(22)	00:22:21,00(15)
20	<b>Švecová Lenka (2001)</b>	CZE	Elitavers Jihlava	01:18:16,00	00:11:16,00(6)	00:42:00,00(27)	00:25:00,00(30)
21	<b>Bubla Michal (1974)</b>	CZE	SK Sever Brno	01:18:29,00	00:13:37,00(20)	00:41:55,00(26)	00:22:57,00(17)
22	Molva František (1994)	CZE	Sokol Jihlava	01:19:28,00	00:14:39,00(28)	00:41:41,00(25)	00:23:08,00(19)
23	Venerová Lenka (1986)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:19:59,00	00:15:37,00(32)	00:41:06,00(21)	00:23:16,00(20)
24	<b>Šmatera Petr (1961)</b>	CZE	ASK TT-Ski Blansko	01:20:57,00	00:15:17,00(31)	00:40:09,00(17)	00:25:31,00(34)
25	<b>Grulich Ondřej (2001)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:21:47,00	00:13:39,00(21)	00:44:34,00(36)	00:23:34,00(22)
26	<b>Lapeš Jaromír (1976)</b>	CZE	Individuální	01:22:32,00	00:15:13,00(30)	00:43:38,00(32)	00:23:41,00(23)
27	Skřivánek Petr (1966)	CZE	LRS Vyškov	01:22:38,00	00:17:23,00(40)	00:41:29,00(23)	00:23:46,00(25)
28	Man Jakub (1994)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:22:46,00	00:16:18,00(35)	00:43:34,00(30)	00:22:54,00(16)
29	Šťáva Petr (1967)	CZE	TRI CLUB Jihlava	01:23:46,00	00:16:30,00(38)	00:42:02,00(28)	00:25:14,00(32)
30	Zálešák Michal (1981)	CZE	UZEL ELITE Team	01:24:09,00	00:14:38,00(27)	00:44:13,00(34)	00:25:18,00(33)
31	Froliánová Veronika (1973)	CZE	Brno	01:24:25,00	00:14:45,00(29)	00:43:48,00(33)	00:25:52,00(37)
32	Procházka Jan (1993)	CZE	Třeštica	01:24:31,00	00:18:25,00(46)	00:41:39,00(24)	00:24:27,00(28)
33	<b>Špaček Karel (1957)</b>	CZE		01:24:36,00	00:17:52,00(43)	00:40:57,00(20)	00:25:47,00(36)
34	<b>Coufal Lukáš (2001)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:24:38,00	00:13:33,00(19)	00:45:00,00(38)	00:26:05,00(38)
35	Čermák Martin (1971)	CZE	Telč	01:25:28,00	00:16:22,00(36)	00:44:19,00(35)	00:24:47,00(29)
36	Ošmera Martin (1970)	CZE		01:25:58,00	00:12:27,00(12)	00:47:46,00(46)	00:25:45,00(35)
37	Procházková Vendula (1974)	CZE		01:27:53,00	00:16:35,00(39)	00:46:53,00(44)	00:24:25,00(27)
38	<b>Janák Karel (1957)</b>	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:28:15,00	00:14:23,00(23)	00:43:13,00(29)	00:30:39,00(47)
39	Turický Ladislav (1981)	CZE	Jihlava Pteam	01:28:29,00	00:18:44,00(48)	00:43:35,00(31)	00:26:10,00(39)
40	Štěpánek Radek (1998)	CZE	Brno	01:29:01,00	00:20:46,00(49)	00:44:45,00(37)	00:23:30,00(21)

41	Matoušová Michaela (2000)	CZE		<b>01:29:57,00</b>	00:16:04,00(34)	00:46:18,00(42)	00:27:35,00(41)
42	Outulný Jaroslav (1991)	CZE	Moravské Budějovice	<b>01:30:18,00</b>	00:17:27,00(41)	00:46:01,00(41)	00:26:50,00(40)
43	Bučková Lenka (1978)	CZE	MST Jihlava	<b>01:32:00,00</b>	00:17:39,00(42)	00:45:57,00(40)	00:28:24,00(42)
<b>44</b>	<b>Zeman Zbyněk (1954)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Krušnoman TT Litvínov</b>	<b>01:33:38,00</b>	<b>00:18:13,00(45)</b>	<b>00:45:26,00(39)</b>	<b>00:29:59,00(45)</b>
45	Juříčková Kamila (1977)	CZE	HK Skála Štoky	<b>01:34:00,00</b>	00:18:26,00(47)	00:46:38,00(43)	00:28:56,00(43)
<b>46</b>	<b>Ciprušová Tereza (2000)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>	<b>01:35:11,00</b>	<b>00:11:30,00(7)</b>	<b>00:54:34,00(50)</b>	<b>00:29:07,00(44)</b>
47	Kaláb Miloš (1950)	CZE		<b>01:37:45,00</b>	00:15:51,00(33)	00:49:27,00(47)	00:32:27,00(49)
48	Kuchařová Jana (1980)	CZE		<b>01:37:55,00</b>	00:17:53,00(44)	00:47:27,00(45)	00:32:35,00(50)
49	Jurová Ivana (2001)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	<b>01:38:59,00</b>	00:16:24,00(37)	00:52:17,00(48)	00:30:18,00(46)
50	Pospíchal Vladimír (1952)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	<b>01:45:31,00</b>	00:20:47,00(50)	00:53:09,00(49)	00:31:35,00(48)
<b>DNF</b>	<b>Čech Ladislav (1973)</b>	<b>CZE</b>			<b>00:16:46,00()</b>	<b>00:38:38,00()</b>	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 02:41